
Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Men

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Club 

 1  ESTONIA 

 2  SWEDEN 

 3  FINLAND 

 4  BELORUSSIA 

 5  NORWAY 

 6  DENMARK 

 7  LATVIA 

 8  LITUANIA 
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Men

Fencers (present - 31)

 Name  First name  Team 

 DARASHKOU  Anton  BELORUSSIA 

 MIKHALKOU  Pavel  BELORUSSIA 

 PIACHYNSKI  Uladzislau  BELORUSSIA 

 RYKUNOU  Dzmitry  BELORUSSIA 

 KNUDSEN  Kenneth  DENMARK 

 LINNEMANN  Christian Schack  DENMARK 

 OLSEN  Johannes Kristian  DENMARK 

 ESKOV  Ruslan  ESTONIA 

 GEDZO  Andzej  ESTONIA 

 GUSAROV  Klim  ESTONIA 

 KOPRA  Henri  ESTONIA 

 SAAVALAINEN  Ellis  FINLAND 

 SAVELAINEN  Joonas  FINLAND 

 TAURIAINEN  Topias  FINLAND 

 TIHANE  Jüri  FINLAND 

 CIMBOREVICS  Ernests  LATVIA 

 VALENTANAVICS  Pavels  LATVIA 

 VASARAUDZIS  Egils  LATVIA 

 ZLENKO  Daneils  LATVIA 

 BARTAKA  Matas  LITUANIA 

 JUKNA  Rokas  LITUANIA 

 MARKEVICIUS  Povilas  LITUANIA 

 SALOKAS  Arnas  LITUANIA 

 ALFHEIM  Fabian  NORWAY 

 DYMBE  Simen  NORWAY 

 HAZES  Luuk  NORWAY 

 TELLNES  Jesper  NORWAY 

 EJEMYR  Christoffer  SWEDEN 

 ISLAS FLYGARE  Linus  SWEDEN 

 LUND  Leonard  SWEDEN 

 MATTSSON  Axel  SWEDEN 
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Men

      Tableau de 8

  5e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   Tableau de 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

8 32/31

45/42    5  DENMARK 45/27

 DENMARK  BELORUSSIA 

4  BELORUSSIA 42/41

45/44    3 45/33

6 45/39

37/34    7 45/38

2 45/23

  7e place   Third place

45/38 40/39

Tableau de 8 : LITUANIA - SWEDEN      ^

LITUANIA Hits Score Score Hits SWEDEN

SALOKAS Arnas 1 1 1 1 LUND Leonard

BARTAŠKA Matas 0 1 1 0 EJEMYR Christoffer

JUKNA Rokas 2 3 3 2 MATTSSON Axel

SALOKAS Arnas 1 4 8 5 EJEMYR Christoffer

JUKNA Rokas 5 9 9 1 LUND Leonard

BARTAŠKA Matas 1 10 10 1 MATTSSON Axel

JUKNA Rokas 6 16 20 10 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

SALOKAS Arnas 1 17 20 0 MATTSSON Axel

BARTAŠKA Matas 14 31 32 12 LUND Leonard

Tableau de 8 : BELORUSSIA - DENMARK      ^

BELORUSSIA Hits Score Score Hits DENMARK
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MIKHALKOU Pavel 1 1 5 5 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 5 6 10 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 4 10 14 4 KNUDSEN Kenneth

MIKHALKOU Pavel 7 17 19 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 8 25 24 5 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 5 30 27 3 KNUDSEN Kenneth

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 2 32 30 3 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

MIKHALKOU Pavel 1 33 31 1 KNUDSEN Kenneth

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 9 42 41 10 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

Tableau de 8 : LATVIA - FINLAND      ^

LATVIA Hits Score Score Hits FINLAND

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 5 5 3 3 TAURIAINEN Topias

VASARAUDZIS Egils 5 10 8 5 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 5 15 12 4 SAVELAINEN Joonas

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 4 19 16 4 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 6 25 23 7 TAURIAINEN Topias

VASARAUDZIS Egils 5 30 29 6 SAVELAINEN Joonas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 3 33 35 6 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 2 35 40 5 SAVELAINEN Joonas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 4 39 45 5 TAURIAINEN Topias

Tableau de 8 : ESTONIA - NORWAY      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits NORWAY

ESKOV Ruslan 3 3 3 3 ALFHEIM Fabian

KOPRA Henri 5 8 6 3 HAZES Luuk

GEDZO Andzej 5 13 6 0 DYMBE Simen

KOPRA Henri 1 14 7 1 ALFHEIM Fabian

ESKOV Ruslan 6 20 9 2 DYMBE Simen

GEDZO Andzej 6 26 12 3 HAZES Luuk

KOPRA Henri 7 33 15 3 DYMBE Simen

GEDZO Andzej 4 37 20 5 ALFHEIM Fabian

ESKOV Ruslan 8 45 23 3 HAZES Luuk

Semi-finals : BELORUSSIA - SWEDEN      ^

BELORUSSIA Hits Score Score Hits SWEDEN
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MIKHALKOU Pavel 3 3 4 4 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 2 5 9 5 LUND Leonard

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 2 7 10 1 MATTSSON Axel

MIKHALKOU Pavel 0 7 10 0 LUND Leonard

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 1 8 15 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 6 14 25 10 MATTSSON Axel

PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau 6 20 30 5 LUND Leonard

MIKHALKOU Pavel 5 25 40 10 MATTSSON Axel

RYKUNOU Dzmitry 2 27 45 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Semi-finals : ESTONIA - FINLAND      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits FINLAND

GEDZO Andzej 3 3 5 5 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

ESKOV Ruslan 6 9 7 2 TAURIAINEN Topias

KOPRA Henri 5 14 13 6 SAVELAINEN Joonas

GEDZO Andzej 6 20 13 0 TAURIAINEN Topias

KOPRA Henri 3 23 23 10 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

ESKOV Ruslan 2 25 26 3 SAVELAINEN Joonas

GUSAROV Klim 4 29 27 1 TIHANE Jüri

GEDZO Andzej 9 38 31 4 SAVELAINEN Joonas

ESKOV Ruslan 7 45 38 7 SAAVALAINEN Ellis

Final : ESTONIA - SWEDEN      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits SWEDEN

ESKOV Ruslan 4 4 1 1 MATTSSON Axel

GUSAROV Klim 3 7 6 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

GEDZO Andzej 8 15 9 3 LUND Leonard

GUSAROV Klim 5 20 11 2 MATTSSON Axel

ESKOV Ruslan 5 25 16 5 LUND Leonard

GEDZO Andzej 5 30 18 2 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

GUSAROV Klim 5 35 23 5 LUND Leonard

GEDZO Andzej 5 40 27 4 MATTSSON Axel

ESKOV Ruslan 5 45 33 6 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : DENMARK - LITUANIA      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA
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LINNEMANN Christian Schack 4 4 5 5 SALOKAS Arnas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 0 4 10 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 6 10 14 4 JUKNA Rokas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 9 19 20 6 SALOKAS Arnas

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 6 25 24 4 JUKNA Rokas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 5 30 26 2 BARTAŠKA Matas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 5 35 32 6 JUKNA Rokas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 3 38 37 5 MARKEVICIUS Povilas

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 7 45 42 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : NORWAY - LATVIA      ^

NORWAY Hits Score Score Hits LATVIA

ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 2 2 CIMBOREVICS Ernests

HAZES Luuk 0 5 2 0 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

DYMBE Simen 3 8 10 8 VASARAUDZIS Egils

ALFHEIM Fabian 4 12 15 5 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

TELLNES Jesper 0 12 15 0 CIMBOREVICS Ernests

HAZES Luuk 4 16 21 6 VASARAUDZIS Egils

TELLNES Jesper 5 21 23 2 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

ALFHEIM Fabian 6 27 28 5 VASARAUDZIS Egils

HAZES Luuk 10 37 34 6 CIMBOREVICS Ernests

5e place : NORWAY - DENMARK      ^

NORWAY Hits Score Score Hits DENMARK

ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 0 0 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HAZES Luuk 5 10 5 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

TELLNES Jesper 4 14 12 7 KNUDSEN Kenneth

ALFHEIM Fabian 6 20 15 3 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

TELLNES Jesper 5 25 19 4 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HAZES Luuk 3 28 23 4 KNUDSEN Kenneth

TELLNES Jesper 7 35 28 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

ALFHEIM Fabian 4 39 36 8 KNUDSEN Kenneth

HAZES Luuk 6 45 44 8 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

Third place : FINLAND - BELORUSSIA      ^

FINLAND Hits Score Score Hits BELORUSSIA
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SAAVALAINEN Ellis 3 3 5 5 MIKHALKOU Pavel

TIHANE Jüri 1 4 10 5 RYKUNOU Dzmitry

SAVELAINEN Joonas 4 8 15 5 PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau

TIHANE Jüri 7 15 19 4 MIKHALKOU Pavel

SAAVALAINEN Ellis 14 29 23 4 PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau

SAVELAINEN Joonas -5 24 26 3 RYKUNOU Dzmitry

TIHANE Jüri 3 27 29 3 PIACHYNSKI Uladzislau

SAVELAINEN Joonas 4 31 33 4 MIKHALKOU Pavel

TAURIAINEN Topias 9 40 39 6 RYKUNOU Dzmitry

7e place : LATVIA - LITUANIA      ^

LATVIA Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 5 5 4 4 BARTAŠKA Matas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 0 5 4 0 SALOKAS Arnas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 1 6 10 6 JUKNA Rokas

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 14 20 13 3 SALOKAS Arnas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 5 25 18 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 4 29 21 3 JUKNA Rokas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 6 35 25 4 SALOKAS Arnas

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 5 40 28 3 JUKNA Rokas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 5 45 38 10 BARTAŠKA Matas
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Men

      Tableau 5-8 de 4

  7e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   5e place

   1 

4  DENMARK 45/42

45/38    3 45/44

2 37/34

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : DENMARK - LITUANIA      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 4 4 5 5 SALOKAS Arnas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 0 4 10 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 6 10 14 4 JUKNA Rokas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 9 19 20 6 SALOKAS Arnas

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 6 25 24 4 JUKNA Rokas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 5 30 26 2 BARTAŠKA Matas

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 5 35 32 6 JUKNA Rokas

KNUDSEN Kenneth 3 38 37 5 MARKEVICIUS Povilas

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 7 45 42 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : NORWAY - LATVIA      ^

NORWAY Hits Score Score Hits LATVIA

ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 2 2 CIMBOREVICS Ernests

HAZES Luuk 0 5 2 0 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

DYMBE Simen 3 8 10 8 VASARAUDZIS Egils

ALFHEIM Fabian 4 12 15 5 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

TELLNES Jesper 0 12 15 0 CIMBOREVICS Ernests

HAZES Luuk 4 16 21 6 VASARAUDZIS Egils

TELLNES Jesper 5 21 23 2 VALENTANAVICS Pavels

ALFHEIM Fabian 6 27 28 5 VASARAUDZIS Egils

HAZES Luuk 10 37 34 6 CIMBOREVICS Ernests
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5e place : NORWAY - DENMARK      ^

NORWAY Hits Score Score Hits DENMARK

ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 0 0 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HAZES Luuk 5 10 5 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

TELLNES Jesper 4 14 12 7 KNUDSEN Kenneth

ALFHEIM Fabian 6 20 15 3 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

TELLNES Jesper 5 25 19 4 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HAZES Luuk 3 28 23 4 KNUDSEN Kenneth

TELLNES Jesper 7 35 28 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian

ALFHEIM Fabian 4 39 36 8 KNUDSEN Kenneth

HAZES Luuk 6 45 44 8 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

7e place : LATVIA - LITUANIA      ^

LATVIA Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 5 5 4 4 BARTAŠKA Matas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 0 5 4 0 SALOKAS Arnas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 1 6 10 6 JUKNA Rokas

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 14 20 13 3 SALOKAS Arnas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 5 25 18 5 BARTAŠKA Matas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 4 29 21 3 JUKNA Rokas

VALENTANAVICS Pavels 6 35 25 4 SALOKAS Arnas

CIMBOREVICS Ernests 5 40 28 3 JUKNA Rokas

VASARAUDZIS Egils 5 45 38 10 BARTAŠKA Matas
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